MDC_HDAS-16/8.B01 Page 1 of 7
www.murata-ps.com Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000
HDAS-16, HDAS-8
12-Bit, 50kHz, Complete
Data Acquisition Systems
Figure 1. Functional Block Diagram
FEATURES
� Miniature 62-pin cermanic package

Mechnical Dimensions
INCHES (mm)
Ordering Information
Model No. Operating Temp. Range
HDAS-16MC 0 to +70°C
HDAS-16MM –55 to +125°C
HDAS-16/883 –55 to +125°C
HDAS-8MC 0 to +70°C
HDAS-8MM –55 to +125°C
HDAS-8/883 –55 to +125°C
Receptacle for PC board mounting can be ordered through AMP Inc.,
Part #3-331272-4 (Component Lead Spring Socket), 62 required.
Contact Murata Power Solutions for MIL-STD-883 product specifications.
ISO 9001ISO 9001